COWFOLD

A272

Shipley

/Jvcaur‘w'”“"fn

p

5
5 S H
& & g
g & E Fryland Wood 5
3 5 5 8
5 5
&'
l § Bob,,
Northern Wood
Twineham
D IAL Hatterell Wood
%
% POST
% Hookshile Wood
) 7
5 c
% Stony Copse 5
Hookland Wood 5
§
A
4,
%% Q\v&
o NG
S Capite Wood wWheat™ 8
% Backreed Wood
¢
Binser's Wood P 82776
g
Brickyard Wood, g .:g’ o -
e oo 54 NORTH HENFIELD RBT
Oy Ln s
4 Baldwin's Wood & o A
c Tal Wood Ashurst H
R Wood Jack o'Lantern Wood -
e
Little Pepper’s Wood
Great Pepper's Wood
Ad Spithandle Copse

Hoe, s

Birch Copse Calcot Wood

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

Miles (mi)

428), s
& °
E g
West Wood 3
%
%
3
<

cad Ln
pickstead:

BOLNEY RBT

Guessgate Wood W‘ondvvww
., & i
& Mombs
£
3 Stonestaples Wood %7,
Copyhold Wood %, | Newtimber Wood
*S HINGTON % n
Longlands Wood
Chalkpit Wood
Perching Hovel Wood Poynings
Edburro, ooy Fulking
—
STEYNING
5 o
Church Wood ) Q-‘%O
) BEEDING COURT RBT 3
FINDON RBT
400
g
= 200
&
o
45 50



OS REF COURSE DIRECTIONS - G50/10 MILES
(TQ)
182225 START on A272 at junction with entrance to The Orchard

267224

215167

165227

120134

197098

120134

119089

155202

Restaurant Car Park at West Grinstead

Proceed east to twin RBT's (roundabouts) at Cowfold. RIGHT
2nd exit at first LEFT 1st exit at second. Continue on A272 to
Bolney RBT where TURN (CHECK)

3rd exit to retrace to twin RBT's at Cowfold LEFT 1st exit at first
and follow A281 to North Henfield RBT where TURN (CHECK)

3rd exit to retrace to twin RBT's at Cowfold. Straight on 1st exit
at first and LEFT 1st exit at second and follow A272 to West
Grinstead crossroads

LEFT in filter lane to join A24 and proceed south to Washington
RBT

LEFT 1st exit and follow A283 to Bramber Castle RBT. Straight
on 3rd exit to Beeding Court RBT where TURN (CHECK)

3rd exit to retrace to Bramber Castle RBT. 3rd exit and continue
on A283 to Washington RBT

LEFT 1st exit and follow A24 to Findon RBT where TURN
(CHECK)

4th exit to retrace to Washington RBT. Straight on 2nd exit and
follow A24 to turn LEFT at southern entrance to Dial Post Village.
LEFT into Swallows Lane to FINISH at tree on western side of
farm gate opposite PP12150 past entrance to Swallows Farm

0.00

5.45

7.44

7.14

6.69

6.09

6.05

3.04

8.06

0.00

5.45

12.89

20.03

26.72

32.81

38.86

41.90

50.00




