



OS REF (TQ)	COURSE DIRECTIONS – G50/10	MILES	
182225	START on A272 at junction with entrance to The Orchard Restaurant Car Park at West Grinstead	0.00	0.00
267224	Proceed east to twin RBT's (roundabouts) at Cowfold. RIGHT 2nd exit at first LEFT 1st exit at second. Continue on A272 to Bolney RBT where <u>TURN</u> (CHECK)	5.45	5.45
215167	3rd exit to retrace to twin RBT's at Cowfold LEFT 1st exit at first and follow A281 to North Henfield RBT where <u>TURN</u> (CHECK)	7.44	12.89
165227	3rd exit to retrace to twin RBT's at Cowfold. Straight on 1st exit at first and LEFT 1st exit at second and follow A272 to West Grinstead crossroads	7.14	20.03
120134	LEFT in filter lane to join A24 and proceed south to Washington RBT	6.69	26.72
197098	LEFT 1st exit and follow A283 to Bramber Castle RBT. Straight on 3rd exit to Beeding Court RBT where <u>TURN</u> (CHECK)	6.09	32.81
120134	3rd exit to retrace to Bramber Castle RBT. 3rd exit and continue on A283 to Washington RBT	6.05	38.86
119089	LEFT 1st exit and follow A24 to Findon RBT where TURN (CHECK)	3.04	41.90
	4th exit to retrace to Washington RBT. Straight on 2nd exit and follow A24 to turn LEFT at southern entrance to Dial Post Village. LEFT into Swallows Lane to FINISH at tree on western side of		
155202	farm gate opposite PP12150 past entrance to Swallows Farm	8.06	50.00